DISTRIBUTEURS OFFICIELS
FRANCE




VILLE

AMIENS

ANTIBES

AUBAGNE

AUBENAS

BARSAC

BEAULIEU SUR MER

BEGLES CEDEX

BELFORT

BERGERAC

BIARRITZ

SOCIETE

HOME PREMIUM CONCEPT

SON VIDEO ANTIBES

HOME CINEMA SAS

BOULANGER CARTEM

LCG INTEGRATION

HOME & NETWORKS

THE SEVENTH ART

REACTIV-IT

HIFI PROJECT

ACCESS IMAGES 64

ADRESSE 1 ADRESSE 2
72 RUE DES JACOBINS

545 ANGLE 1ERE ET 2EME
AVENUE

ZA DE NAPOLLON

1570 RNQg6

6 CHEMIN DE PONSON

1 MATELIN NORD

10 Bd MARECHAL JOFFRE

388 BD Jean Jacques BOSC CS 109

15 BOULEVARD SADI
CARNOT

16 RUE SAINTE CATHERINE

6 CHEMIN DU SOLARIUM

CODE POSTAL

80000

06600

13400

07200

33720

06310

33323

90000

24100

64000

TELEPHONE

04972176 91

04 42 326 068

0475354711

04 93 011 801

0625903485

0384 5559 09

05 53 610 182

05 50 24 6172

PORTABLE

06 11 64 Q0 28

06 51 106 083

06 08 58 20 40

06 49 76 55 10

06 13 412 677

0625903485

06 715570 93

06 36 36 48 95

067118 78 98




VILLE

BORDEAUX

BOULOGNE-SUR-MER

BRIGNOLES

BRUZ

CAEN

CANNES

CAVAILLON

CHAILLES

CHARNAY-LES-MACON

CHOLET

SOCIETE

CLES MUSICALES

DISC HIFI

MODULE ME

HATTAIS DOMOTIQUE

GOLDDAYS GROUP

INWALLS AUDIO

LARTISAN DU NUMERIQUE

ADVAN TECH

ATELIER HIFI

JMS TECHNIQUE

ADRESSE 1

25 RUE DES AYRES

64 GRAND RUE

983 AVENUE DES CHENES
VERTS

2 RUE DES CHAMPS
GEONS

50 RUE ECUYERE

32 AVENUE DU
COMMANDANT BRET

108 AVENUE GABRIEL PERI

29 RUE DES PRES

13 AV DE LA GENDARMERIE

58 AVENUE DES 3
PROVINCES

ADRESSE 2

POLE DACTIVITE
NICOPOLIS

CODE POSTAL

33000

62200

83170

35170

14000

06400

84300

41120

71850

49300

TELEPHONE

05 56 81 02 98

03 21 317 790

04 94 80 36 42

02 99 42 49 49

06 8799 46 03

04 93 46 4100

02 54 Q0 01 81

0385381611

02 4146 5477

PORTABLE

06 32 44 15 46

0617 83 68 65

06377412 45

07 86 00 91 54

06 8799 46 03

06 62 42 52 53

06 49 18 45 89

06 08 849 981

06 10 017 936

06 15 91 68 64




VILLE

COLMAR

ESSERTINES-EN-
CHATELNEUF

FONTAINES-SAINT-
MARTIN

FONTENAY-SOUS-BOIS

GARCHES

GRADIGNAN

LA BARBEN

LA BAULE-ESCOUBLAC

LA CIOTAT

LA FERRIERE

SOCIETE

REACTIV-MEDIA

ILLUSY

HOME STANDING

5V / AV CONCEPT

LST

ACCESS IMAGES

ITE INGENIERIE
ELECTROTECHNIQUE

SARL SARFAM- GROUP
DIGITAL

LUMENS

AUTOUR DU SON

ADRESSE 1

29 RUE VAUBAN

230 MONTEE DE L'EGLISE

65 MONTEE DU CANTIN

38 RUE DU BOIS GALON

4 AVENUE DE BEAUVAL

7 RUE DU SOLARIUM

301 CHEMIN DES AVENS

139-141 AVENUE DU GL DE

GAULLE

46 QUAI FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

27 LA CANTIERE

ADRESSE 2

CODE POSTAL

68000

42600

69270

94120

92380

33170

13330

44500

13600

85280

TELEPHONE

0389415315

0477 58 20 24

09 805197 97

01 47 418 090

0556 57 88 77

0490550277

02 40 60 70 81

06 19 22 16 09

06 29 02 33 53

PORTABLE

06 715570 93

061119 52 88

0673 47 72 90

06282095 79

06 19 303 030

06 37 10 99 64

06 80 57 4511

06 84 67 78 37

06 19 22 16 09

06 29 02 33 53




VILLE

LANESTER

LAVENTIE

LE BOIS-D'OINGT

LE LAVANDOU

LE MESNIL-EN-THELLE

LEVALLOIS-PERRET

LUCCIANA

MEAUX

MEGEVE

MEZIERES-EN-VEXIN

SOCIETE

AUDITORIUM LE BOURHIS

ARNO DOMOTIC ET HOME
VIDEO

HOME CINEMA SYSTEMES

CAVATORE TECHNOLOGIE

LAPOMME DISTRIBUTION
JULIEN MALO

AV CONSEIL

APEX INTEGRATION

PASSION CINEMA
CONCEPT

CRYSTAL TECHNOLOGY

XGVISIONS XGOMEZ

ADRESSE 1

164 TER, RUE JEAN JAURES

44 RUE JEAN BOUTE

60 AVENUE DU HUIT MAI
1945

26 AV. DES MARTYRS DE LA
RESISTANCE

68 TER ARUE DE LA
LIBERATION

49 RUE VOLTAIRE

CITE DE LAIR

30, RUE PIERRE BRASSEUR

150 ROUTE DE CASSIOZ

18 RUELLE CHARDINE

ADRESSE 2

LE BOIS D'OINGT

CORSU DI L AEROPORTU

CODE POSTAL

56600

62840

69620

83980

60530

92300

20290

77100

74120

27510

TELEPHONE

029776 15 07

07 57 06 21 36

03 44 24 49 86

06 07 904 007

01 60 245 592

06 24 25 21 89

06 24 571 064

PORTABLE

06 46 290 546

06 7810 4315

06 67 50 70 30

06 07 904 007

062397 36 32

06 34 171 615

06 24 25 21 89

06 24 571 064




VILLE

MILLANCAY

MOISENAY

MONNAIE

MONS

MOUGINS

MULHOUSE

NARBONNE

NICE

OBERHOFFEN-SUR-
MODER

PARIS

POURCIEUX

SOCIETE

LED & CO

ARTCom

DESIGN SCREEN HD

SASU CSI-CINE SOLUTION
INTEGRATION

AVM CINESOUND

ARTISANS DU SON

PERFORMANCES IMAGE
& SON

COUDERT SA JEAMCO

EIRL LALY Loic

AUDIO SYNTHESE
INTEGRATION

SONICA

ADRESSE 1

16 RUE DU PLESSIS

4 TER RUE DES
GALLERNES

46 ROUTE DE REUGNY

9 RUE DE MONAC

114 AVENUE DE LA PLAINE

44 RUE DE LARSENAL

11 RUE TONDUTI DE
L'ESCARENE

1B RUE DU MUGUET

8 RUE DE PRAGUE

1352 IMPASSE DU PRE DE
REQUIER

ADRESSE 2

CODE POSTAL

41200

77950

37380

31280

06250

68100

11100

06000

67240

75012

83470

TELEPHONE PORTABLE

0254763329 06 83 205 723

06 12 10 99 43 06 12 10 99 43
02 47 56 48 16

+33 6 84 0517 53
04 92 181 015 06 60 207 469
03 89 464 375 06 62 174 375
04 68 65 83 25 0637525375
04 93 80 50 50 06 76 47 10 63
07 68 69 01 82 07 68 69 01 82
06 82 482 778

06 82 482 778

0627324309




VILLE

PARIS

PERPIGNAN

PLAN-DE-LA-TOUR

RENNES

RODEZ

RUEIL-MALMAISON

SAINT ANDIOL

SAINT-BARTHELEMY-
GROZON

SAINT-PAUL

SOCIETE

OZEO

DIGITAL VIDEO SYSTEME

(DVS)

MJX Consulting

HIFI 35 / WEST HIFI

EDS ELECTRONIQUE

ELITE INTEGRATION

VIDEO LABO

AISANCE DOMOTIQUE

DAITA

ADRESSE 1

47 AVENUE DE SUFFREN

POLE MERCEDES

2038 ROUTE DE LA GARDE
FREINET

7 RUE DES FOSSES

87 AVENUE DE LA GINESTE

6 RUE DES GODARDES

6 RUE RENE FATIGON

LA GRANGETTE

1030 CHEMIN DU CERCLE

ADRESSE 2

151 CHEMIN DE LA PASSIO
VELLA

PARC D'ACTIVITES DE LA
GINESTE

CODE POSTAL

75007

66000

83120

35000

12000

92500

13670

07270

06570

TELEPHONE

0184 06 58 03

04 68 34 64 56

06 65 61 95 96

0223205423

05 65 68 38 29

0612 3417 84

0490950213

04 69 24 50 25

04 93 52 66 84

PORTABLE

06 6174 16 05

06 89 89 93 27

06 65 61 95 96

0677561775

06 12 341 784

06 84 71 40 31

06 63 27 02 50

06 62 22 6172




VILLE

SAINT-SEVER

SEINGBOUSE

ST AYGULF

ST MARTIN D'HERES

TASSIN LA DEMI LUNE

TOULOUSE

VERNOSC-LES-ANNONAY

VERSIGNY

VILLENEUVE-LOUBET

YERRES

SOCIETE

AX E-HOME

AVA / MY CINE

VIDEO SOUND
INTEGRATION

IMAGE & ACOUSTIQUE

PRESTIGE DU SON

ADHF

EAR & EYE

HOME CINEMA
DOMOTIQUE

HOME SMART HOME

ARTECH

ADRESSE 1

12 CHEMIN SAINT
FRANCOIS

95 RUE DES JONCS

093, ROUTE
DEPARTEMENTALE 7

ZAC LES PORTES DU
GRESIVAUDAN

43 AV DE LA REPUBLIQUE

6 RUE DU PONT VIEUX

263 ROUTE DANNONAY

DROIZELLES

12 BIS RUE DES
COMMERCES

21 AVENUE DE LABBAYE

ADRESSE 2

RUE CDARWIN

5 RUE DU CHATEAU

LES HAUTS DE
VAUGRENIER

CODE POSTAL

40500

57455

83370

38400

69160

31300

07430

60440

06270

91330

TELEPHONE

06 60 04 11 45

06 70 90 22 30

06 20 900 722

04 76 546 903

04 78 348 407

05 61 42 06 06

06 64 84 85 47

06 07 212 617

06 3276 74 13

06 30 06 87 31

PORTABLE

06 60 04 11 45

06 70 Q0 22 30

06 20 900 722

06 64 427 102

06 07 212 617




